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ISIN:  FR0010307819

Overview
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Price
96.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.05% (1.94)

FR0010307819
LR

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

25,305 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

95.00 EUR (10)
97.76 EUR (4)
95.18 EUR
97.28 EUR
94.78 EUR
94.86 EUR
96.531491 EUR
310,639
29,959,582.00
2,755
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15419715,158755996,160619330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010307819&ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010307819&ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b5a0277948f00b4942a8da65c6947a10cdab3a076f98f0e653541f3ce424e89&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9a9e6e7b1003eba9&time=1720914339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1a6f3bb622bc3b28e8590d499567e3f0d5821ca97b730ad6bb577ad3cd3355d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=780983b84ef023120&time=1720914339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=300f1e9e23dce1695c4778e90ae7fe72b7b872b8a24c997ea05720a3eb5d6f60&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=786b819415bd52031&time=1720914339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=931456e5a477d31a7eb82478189b101e6e663a85539b445b77e295053b437c9a&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e4ffe0babf878e217&time=1720914339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8170a6e018aaedb00d64bba1bbe8e6424be55e8a32f4579d4e429e381dd2c0ab&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5889f7df12e07d6cf&time=1720914339&tool=RSC

LEGRAND S.A.

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:14

Price
96.80 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.05% (1.94)

ISIN FR0010307819
Symbol LR
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,305 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.00 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 97.76 EUR (4)
Open 95.18 EUR
High 97.28 EUR
Low 94.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 94.86 EUR
VWAP 96.531491 EUR
Volume (pcs) 310,639
Trading volume 29,959,582.00
Number of trades 2,755
Last size 28
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.88% +5.79% +4.97%
Perf (abs.) +5.38 +5.30 +4.58
Beta 0.90 0.83 0.88
Volatility 19.84 18.48 22.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LEGRAND S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/12

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:22
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:26
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

96.14 EUR

96.46 EUR

95.94 EUR

94.88 EUR

97.14 EUR

94.12 EUR (444,499
95.17 EUR (421,981
96.62 EUR (455,822
92.11 EUR (433,948
104.90 EUR (2024/05/16
88.44 EUR (2024/01/10
104.90 EUR (2024/05/16
77.00 EUR (2023/11/08
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37886010

LEGRAND S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
06/20

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

08:01

08:08

15:56

17:35

08:10

21:50

94.78 EUR

94.78 EUR

100.25 USD

96.80 EUR

94.72 EUR

96.66 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.11

29.96

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37886010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14595475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14721087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564382

LEGRAND S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Kl legrand’

Contact Details
LEGRAND SA

128 Avenue de Lattre de Tassigny - 87045

Limoges

Telefon: +33-5-55-06-87-87
Fax: +33-5-55-06-88-88

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Benoit
Coquart

Antoine Burel

Bénédicte
Bahier

Franck
Lemery

Frédéric Xerri
Jean-Luc
Cartet

John Selldorff

Virginie Gatin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Angeles Garcia-
Poveda Morera

Annalisa Loustau
Elia

Christel Bories
Clare Scherrer
Daniel Buisson
Edward Gilhuly
Florent Menegaux
Isabelle Boccon-
Gibod
Jean-Marc Chery
Michel Landel
Olivier Bazil
Patrick Koller
Sophie Bourdais

Valérie Chort

Eliane Rouyer-
Chevalier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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